3 2nd Semester Exam. 2nd week of Dec.  

4 Pre-Council Exam. First week of Feb. 

Academic Fees & Fines 

1. Students have to pay full academic course fees for the particular academic session.  

2. Total course fees are fixed for class XI & XII at Rs. 21400/- (Rupees twenty one thousand 
four hundred) for Sc. Student & Rs. 13000-(Rupees thirteen thousand) for Arts Student. 
Fees are payable at the school office/online payment on or before the 10th of the every 
scheduled month of particular installment. 

3. A late fine of Rs. 100/- per month shall be charged if fees are paid after 10th of every 
scheduled month.